		  FD  081519
F L O W   M O N I  T  O R S
U N I V E R S A L
F L O W   M O N I  T  O R S
U N I V E R S A L
®
®
• Mass flow measurement with integrated

Tel: 248-542-9635 • Fax: 248-398-4274
How To Order Flowstream for a Single Gas
   Select the appropriate symbols to build a model code:
Example:         FD-	     E  F-   2     N- 	 360 SCFH-    CO2-	U SB
SERIES	 =  FD
Material for meter body
Anodized Aluminum	 =	 E
316 Stainless Steel	 =	 I
Seals
Viton®	 =	 F
Buna N	 =	 B
Output
USB Serial Data Link	 =	U SB
Gas Type
Air	 =	 A
Argon*	 =	 R
Carbon Dioxide	 =	 CO2
Helium	 =	 HE
Nitrogen	 =	 N
Oxygen	 =	 O
Hydrogen	 =	 H
Methane	 =	 M
Pipe size in Inches
		  NPT	 SAE,
			   BSPT, BSPP
1/8	 =	 1	 2
1/4	 =	 2	 4
3/8	 =	 3	 6
1/2	 =	 4	 8
3/4	 =	 6	 12
THREAD Type for Threaded Port
NPT	 =	 N
SAE	 =	 T
BSPT	 =	 B
BSPP	 =	 P
Special options
Clean for Oxygen  service	 =	 C1
Vacuum Use	 =	Z VAC
Specific pressure (i.e. P10)	 =	 P___
ACTUAL GAS CALIBRATION 	 =	 GAS
(only available for:
  Helium, Nitrogen, CO2, Argon & Air)
FLOW Range IN SLPM	 FLOW Range IN SCFH
	Min Flow	 Min/Max F.S. 	 Min Flow	 Min/Max F.S.
	 0.005	 2.0	 0.0125	 5
	 0.075	 30	 0.15	 60
	 0.05	 5	 0.1	 10
	 0.45	 180	 0.9	 360
	 0.45	 180	 0.9	 360
	 0.75	 300	 1.5	 600
	 0.75	 300	 1.5	 600
	 1.75	 700	 3.5	 1400
	 1.75	 700	 3.5	 1400
	 3.25	 1300	 6.5	 2600
* Argon flow rates are 75% of the above values
(multiply by 0.75) due to higher viscosity
ACCESSORIEs
Mounting Brackets         =   8426-ASSY
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
		  FP  100620
F L O W   M O N I  T  O R S
U N I V E R S A L
F L O W   M O N I  T  O R S
U N I V E R S A L
®
®

Tel: 248-542-9635 • Fax: 248-398-4274
How To Order Flowstream for a Single Gas
   Select the appropriate symbols to build a model code:
Example:        FP-	     E  F-   2     N- 	 360 SCFH-    CO2-	 X1B
SERIES	 =  FP
Material for meter body
Anodized Aluminum	 =	 E
316 Stainless Steel	 =	 I
Seals
Viton®	 =	 F
Buna N	 =	 B
Output
4-20 mA with 2 alarms	 =	 X1B
Gas Type
Air	 =	 A
Argon*	 =	 R
Carbon Dioxide	 =	 CO2
Helium	 =	 HE
Nitrogen	 =	 N
Oxygen	 =	 O
Hydrogen	 =	 H
Methane	 =	 M
THREAD Type for Threaded Port
NPT	 =	 N
SAE	 =	 T
BSPT	 =	 B
BSPP	 =	 P
Special options
Clean for Oxygen  service	 =	 C1
Vacuum Use	 =	 ZVAC
Specific pressure (i.e. P10)	 =	 P___
ACTUAL GAS CALIBRATION 	 =	 GAS
(only available for:
  Helium, Nitrogen, CO2, Argon & Air)
FLOW Range IN SLPM	 FLOW Range IN SCFH
	Min Flow	 Min/Max F.S. 	 Min Flow	 Min/Max F.S.
	 0.005	 2.0	 0.0125	 5
	 0.075	 30	 0.15	 60
	 0.05	 5	 0.1	 10
	 0.45	 180	 0.9	 360
	 0.45	 180	 0.9	 360
	 0.75	 300	 1.5	 600
	 0.75	 300	 1.5	 600
	 1.75	 700	 3.5	 1400
	 1.75	 700	 3.5	 1400
	 3.25	 1300	 6.5	 2600
* Argon flow rates are 75% of the above values
(multiply by 0.75) due to higher viscosity
Pipe size in Inches
		N  PT	 SAE,
			   BSPT, BSPP
1/8	 =	 1	 2
1/4	 =	 2	 4
3/8	 =	 3	 6
1/2	 =	 4	 8
3/4	 =	 6	 12
ACCESSORIEs
Mounting Brackets         =   8426-ASSY